Epreuve VERCORSKIDS

Place Doss.

Prénom NOM

M/F

EDF VERCORSMAN Triathlon

Ecart

Nat

FEAiNEAIER BE
IATHLOM

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

o

Trail, Triathlon, Cyclisma,  ae=tf,
Roller, Natation, Ski l"\”-"d
]

Licence

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

2055

2057

2053

2051

2072

2058

2063

2062

2076

2056

2075

2054

2052

Adan PAPINI
BLANCHARD
Renaud DORFFER
Louison PLURIEL

Gabin BROTEL

Titouan BERNHARD

Tristan OCTAVE

Esteban VILLET

Olivier ESTEBE

Tim DOUBLECOURT

Thomas REY

Nolan VINANDY

Lucas BOSC

Chloé ASTRUC

M
(1)
M
(2)
F(1)
M
(3)
M

M

BEM
(1)
MIM
(1)
BEF
(1)
MIM
(2)
MIM
(3)
BEM
(2)
BEM
3)
BEM
(4.)
BEM
(5.)
BEM
(6.)
MIM
(4.)
BEM
(7))

BEF
(2)

Tri 07 Privas
Triathlon

Tri Vosges Du Nord
Cruas Triathlon

A. L. Echirolles
Triathlon

Triathlon Club Du
Val de Drome

Tricastin Triathlon
Club

Tricastin Triathlon
Club

Tri 07 Privas
Triathlon

Hermitage
Tournonais
Triathlon

C.a. Beglais
Triathlon

Chronomeétrage et édition des résultats - www.chronospheres.fr

Temps
00:21:42

00:22:34

00:23:43

00:23:44

00:24:26

00:25:06

00:25:19

00:26:03

00:26:36

00:27:07

00:27:36

00:27:55

00:29:49

+0:52

+2:01

+2:02

+2:44

+3:24

+3:37

+4:21

+4:54

+5:25

+5:54

+6:13

+8:07

00:03:49
(1)
00:04:06
(2)
00:03:54
(1)
00:04:27
(4)
00:04:49
(6.)
00:05:41
(10)
00:04:27
3)
00:05:07
(7))
00:05:08
(8.)
00:05:26
(9.
00:05:42
(11.)
00:04:37
(5)

00:05:39
(2.)

00:08:03
(1)
00:08:06
2
00:08:35
(1M
00:08:12
®3)
00:08:53
7)
00:08:19
4)
00:08:49
(6)
00:08:46
(5)
00:09:11
(8)
00:09:18
©)
00:09:39
(12)
00:09:26
(11)

00:09:5T
2

00:09:51
(1)
00:10:23
(2)
00:11:15
(1)
00:11:05
4.
00:10:45
3)
00:11:07
(5.
00:12:05
(6.)
00:12:12
(7)
00:12:18
9.)
00:12:24
(10)
00:12:15
(8)
00:13:53
(13)

00:14:20
2)

00:09:51
(1)
00:10:23
(2)
00:11:15
(1)
00:11:05
(4)
00:10:45
@)
00:11:07
(5.)
00:12:05
(6.)
00:12:12
7)
00:12:18
9.)
00:12:24
(10.)
00:12:15
(8)
00:13:53
(13.)

00:14:20
2)

B65597C0280249MBEFRA
B00388C0160220MMIFRA
B35764C0281269FBEFRA

B32170C0280254MMIFRA

B15647C0280246MBEFRA
B62824C0280245MBEFRA

B64490C0280245MBEFRA

C27248C0280249MBEFRA

B34328C0281083MBEFRA

B86298C0020449FBEFRA
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Doss.

Prénom NOM

Ecart

Licence

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

2065

2074

2070

2066

2060

2061

2071

2073

2069

2068

2059

2067

Bastien RABIEAUX
Lucas COFFIGNY
Thibaut PELCA-
BRUYERE

Timéo JOURSON
Gildas MOLLIERE
Amelie MARSAUD
Maya BERNHARD
Jade JARREAU
Arthur SAUDAX
Anais SAUDAX

Manon CORDUAN

Aubin BONTOUX

M/F

MIM
(5.)
MIM
(6.)
BEM
(8)
MIM
(7))
BEM
(9.)
BEF
(3)
BEF
(4.)
BEF
(5.)
BEM
(10.)
MIF
(1)
MIF
(2)
BEM
1.

Triathlon Thionville
Yutz Club

Triathlon Thionville
Yutz Club

Triathlon Thionville
Yutz Club

Chronomeétrage et édition des résultats - www.chronospheres.fr

Temps
00:31:19

00:31:37

00:32:33

00:32:45

00:33:09

00:33:24

00:35:01

00:35:12

00:35:43

00:36:25

00:36:25

00:37:05

+9:37

+9:55

+10:51

+11:03

+11:27

+11:42

+13:19

+13:30

+14:01

+14:43

+14:43

+15:23

00:06:15
(12)
00:06:45
(15.)
00:07:45
(17.)
00:06:36
(14.)
00:06:21
(13)
00:06:07
3)
00:07:04
(6.)
00:07:01
(5)
00:07:15
(16.)
00:07:26
(7))
00:06:18
(4.)
00:08:10
(18.)

00:11:28
(15)
00:09:20
(10)
00:10:28
(14)
00:12:57
(17)
00:10:25
(13)
00:10:36
3)
00:12:04
(6)
00:13:02
(7)
00:12:17
(16)
00:11:42
4)
00:11:53
(5)
00:13:39
(18)

00:13:37
(12)
00:15:33
(16.)
00:14:21
(14.)
00:13:12
(11)
00:16:24
(18.)
00:16:41
(5)
00:15:54
4)
00:15:10
3)
00:16:12
17.)
00:17:19
(6.)
00:18:15
(7)
00:15:17
(15.)

00:13:37
(12.)
00:15:33
(16.)
00:14:21
(14.)
00:13:12
(11.)
00:16:24
(18.)
00:16:41
(5)
00:15:54
(4)
00:15:10
(3)
00:16:12
17)
00:17:19
(6.)
00:18:15
(7)
00:15:17
(15.)

A93545C0160202MBEFRA

A92727C0160202FBEFRA

B09190C0160202FBEFRA
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